

SANJIVANI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SHIRDI

LEAVING CERTIFICATE ISSUED IN 2020-2021

Sr.No	Name Of The Student	Date Of Issuing Certificate	L.C Number
1	Sankalecha Laksh Pankaj	30/03/2021	02

LEAVING CERTIFICATE ISSUED IN 2021-2022

Sr.No	Name Of The Student	Date Of Issuing Certificate	L.C Number
-	-	-	-

Principal

Sanjivani International School Pimpalwadi-Shirdi

Manager
Sanjivani International School
Pimpalwadi-Şhirdi

Sanjivani Rural Education Society's



Sanjivani International School

Survey no. 472 Pimpalwadi Rui Shiv road at, Pimpalwadi, Post, Shirdi, Tal, Rahata, Pin 423109

LEAVING CERTIFICATE

in any entry in this certificate shall be made except the authority issuing if and

	(No change in any entry in this certificate shall be imposition of penalty such as that of rustication.) infringement of this requirement is liable in involve the imposition of penalty such as that of rustication.)
	L.C. No. 002.
	No. 002
	Full Name of Pupil Sankalecha Laksh Fankaj
2)	Father's Name _ Pankaj
3)	Mother's Name Dayshana
4)	Religion & Caste Hindu - Mazwadi
5)	Whether candidate belongs to \rangle A
	Scheduled Tribe or Other Background Communities
6)	Place of Birth Malegaon, Tal-Malegaon, Dist-Nashik
7)	Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to 12-09-2012
	Admission Register in Figure & Words Twelve July Two Thousand-Twelve.
8)	Nationality Indian
9)	Date of first admission in the School with class 19/02/2020 Grade. III
10)	Class in which the pupil last studied in words & figure Grade. The CGrade. Three)
	School / Board Annual Examination last taken with result CBSE, Grade Three, Fass
12)	Whether qualified for promotion to higher class if so, Tes.
	to which class Grade. IV
13)	Whether NCC Cadet / Boy-Scout /Girl -Guide
	(Detail may be given) NA-
14)	General Conduct _Good.
15)	Date of application for certificate 15/03/2021
16)	Date of issue of certificate _30/03/2021
17)	Reason for Leaving the school Parent's Wish
18)	Remarks Passed & Promoted to Grade: IV
19)	Full Name of the Principal Ms. Ritu Sarvahi.
Cert Plac Date	e: Survey no. 472 Pimpalwadi Rushiv road, Bost. Shirdi Prepared by Class Teacher Pimpalwadi Shirdi Sanjivani International School